

869 Broad St. Suite 106 Wadsworth, Ohio 44218 Phone: 330-485-3105

Email: max@integritysportservices.com www.integritysportservices.com

Order Details:					
Total # of FM:	Total # of Boxes:				
				New Color:	
Current Color:		Amount: _		New Color:	
Current Color:		_ Amount: _		New Color:	
Current Color:		_ Amount: _		New Color:	
Current Color:		_ Amount: _		New Color:	
Current Color:		Amount: _		New Color:	
Current Color:		Amount:			
Current Color:		Amount:		New Color:	
Current Color:		Amount: _			
Current Color:		Amount: _		New Color:	
Special Instructions or Commen	te -				
opecial instructions of commen					
Customer Information:					
Contact Name					
School/Organization					
Street Address					
City		State _		Zip	
Business Phone #		Email Address _			
Shipping Information:	☐ (Check if same				
Contact Name					
School/Organization					
Street Address					
City		State		Zip	
Business Phone #		Email Address _			
Payment Method:	☐ Check		Credit Card	Terms (N	et 30)
Notice: The signature below authorizes Integrity Sport Services to recondition and recertify the shipped facemasks. The customer acknowledges that Integrity Sport Services reserves the right to reject any facemasks that are recieved damaged (bends, weld breaks, etc.) to meet NOCSAE standards. The reconditioning process typically takes 5 - 7 business days to complete, not including the time it takes for shipping. Payment must be recieved in full before the shipment of the reconditioned facemasks, unless prior arrangements have been made.					
Authorized Signature	Print Name			Date	

 $\textbf{Integrity Sport Services} \ \ \text{redips and recertifies each face mask to meet the recertification stardards established by NOCSAE.}$

PLEASE PRINT THIS FORM, SIGN, AND INCLUDE A COPY WITH YOUR SHIPMENT